

2nd Year ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work - Mainte of Road from

Ghasa Na har Paul to Manipur Gaon

Under M.M.S.Y. — 1.900 km

Agency - Sri Deepak Kumar Sinastar

Agg NO - 17/SBD/2020-21

Date of start - 21/05/2020

Actual date of comp - 11/06/2022

① Restoration of Rainwater

Beams ~~do~~ ~~do~~

Qty vide TMB P-NO - (78)

I.No ① 151.812 m³ @ 377.89 = 57368.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
do do					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (79)					
I.No. ② 8	43.086 m ²		57.15 =		48182 = 00
③ Pot repair over Bitumin					
20mm MSS do do					
Qty vide TMB P. No - (79)					
I.No. ③/5	79.495 m ²		287.32 =		22841 = 00
④ Maint of 1/4 PC					
Qty vide TMB P. No - (79)					
I.No. ④/7	3-No @ 1131.25 =				3394 = 00
⑤ Maint of road signs					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (79)					
I.No. ⑤/9	0.30 km @ 1078.34 =				324 = 00
⑥ Maint of 200m km					
Stone do do					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (79)					
I.No. ⑥/10	0.38 km @ 628.44 =				236 = 00
⑦ Cutting of branches of					
tree shrubs do do					
Qty vide TMB P.No - (79)					
I.No. ⑦/11	5.No @ 109.81 =				549 = 00
⑧ cutting of shrubs					
from road way do do					
Qty vide TMB P.No - 80					
I.No. ⑧/11(i)	25.No @ 6.74 =				169 = 00
⑨ White washing on					
parapet wall do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB P-No-80					
S.No. 7/12	68.0m ² @	17.60	=		1109.200
Total			RS =		134172.200
Less 10 % Below Rate			RS =		134172.200
Net payable RS			=		120,755.200

~~AP~~
14/05/2024
AE

~~AP~~
14/05/2024
JE

Materials	Measurement
(i) F/W →	278.274 m ²
(ii) Gate Girders	2.146 m
(iii) Bitumen (S-90)	15 kg
(iv) Emulsion (S-1)	22 kg

~~AP~~
14/05/2024
JE

~~AP~~
14/05/2024